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Monday, March 19, 2012 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 11:00 ~ Ulrich Heinz, The Ohio State Univ 

 "Phenomenological limits on QGP shear viscosity and what they imply for QGP thermalization" 
• 3:30 ~Discussion of bulk viscosity and its influence lead by Thomas Schaefer  
 

Tuesday, March 20, 2012 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 11:00 ~ Jinfeng Liao, Indiana Univ 

 "The ‘First-Few-Fermi’ after the ‘Little Bang’" 
• 3:30 ~Discussion of roles of elastic scattering, inelastic scattering and plasma instabilities in the 

thermalization of weak-coupled QCD  
 

Wednesday, March 21, 2012 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 11:00 ~Aleksi Kurkela, McGill Univ 

 "The role of plasma instabilities in thermalization" 
• 3:30 ~ Continuation of Tuesday’s discussion 
 

Thursday, March 22, 2012 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 11:00 ~Sören Schlichting, Univ Heidelberg 

"The Nonlinear Glasma" 
• 11:30 ~ Denes Sexty, Univ Heidelberg 

 "Turbulence and Bose-Einstein Condensation Far from Equilibrium" 
• 3:30 ~ Discussion of the lessons of scalar field theories and the differences between scalar and gauge 

theories 
 

Friday, March 23, 2012 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 11:00 ~ Mike Strickland, Gettysburg College 

 "Anisotropic Hydrodynamics" 
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Gert Aarts Swansea Univ g.aarts@swan.ac.uk 3/4-3/31 C411A 5-3633 

Juergen Berges Technische Univ 
Darmstadt 

juergen.berges@physik.tu-darmstadt.de  3/11-3/23 C420 5-9780 

Jean-Paul Blaizot CEA Saclay jean-paul.blaizot@cea.fr  3/17-3/24 C408 5-3969 

Dietrich Bödeker Univ Bielefeld bodeker@physik.uni-bielefeld.de  3/18-3/31 C420 5-9781 

Jiunn-Wei Chen 
 

National Taiwan 
Univ 

jwc@phys.ntu.edu.tw  3/20-3/27 C438 5-9830 

Daniil Gelfand Darmstadt Univ 
of Technology 

dgelfand@gmx.de 3/11-3/23 B474 5-9775 

François Gelis CEA/Saclay francois.gelis@cea.fr  3/19-3/30 C422 5-9778 

Sourendu Gupta Tata Inst Fundamental Research sgupta@theory.tifr.res.in  3/11-3/23 B468 5-9723 

Ulrich Heinz Ohio State Univ heinz@mps.ohio-state.edu 3/11-3/23 C438 5-9831 

Frank James Swansea Univ pyfj@swansea.ac.uk 3/4-3/31 B470 5-9725 

Aleksi Kurkela McGill Univ aleksi.kurkela@mcgill.ca 3/5-4/13 B468 5-9721 

Karl Landsteiner CSIC karl.landsteiner@csic.es  3/12-3/23 C423 5-9777 

Jinfeng Liao Indiana Univ liaoji@indiana.edu 3/18-3/24 C422 5-9779 

David Mesterhazy Inst Theo Phys d.mesterhazy@thphys.uni-heidelberg.de 3/9-3/24 B470 5-9724 

Harvey Meyer J Gutenberg Univ Mainz meyerh@kph.uni-mainz.de  3/18-3/31 C424 5-9827 

Guy Moore McGill Univ guymoore@physics.mcgill.ca 3/4-3/31 C411A 5-3606 

Wesley Petersen SAM wpp@math.ethz.ch 2/29-3/27 C424 5-9828 

Thomas Schaefer NC State Univ tmschaef@ncsu.edu  3/18-3/24 C404 5-3971 

Sören Schlichting Univ Heidelberg soeren@kaiden.de 3/9-3/24 B449 5-9726 

Denes Sexty Univ Heidelberg d.sexty@thphys.uni-heidelberg.de 3/4-3/24 C437 5-3620 

Jon-Ivar Skullerud NUI Maynooth jonivar@thphys.nuim.ie 3/4-4/11 C437 5-3620 

Dam Thanh Son INT dtson@uw.edu Local C418 5-9782 

Joan Soto Univ  Barcelona joan.soto@ub.edu 3/7-3/19 C438 5-9830 

Andrei Starinets Univ of Oxford andrei.starinets@physics.ox.ac.uk  3/14-4/10 C431 5-3719 

Michael Strickland Gettysburg College mstrickl@gettysburg.edu  3/10-4/6 C437 5-3620 

David Weir Univ Helsinki david.weir@helsinki.fi  3/18-3/31 B449 5-9773 

 
 

Please bring or send a .pdf or .ppt of your slide presentation to:  
janine@phys.washington.edu  
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